
Slalom Elimination number: 1

division: Junior

Heat # 1 Rk date:
NED 262 - Coen 1

FRA 541 - Justin 2

ITA 997 - Sebastian 3

SUI 193 - Michael 4

ITA 1030 - Simone 5

ITA 173 - Mateo 11

ITA 2000 - Roberto 8

ITA 2 - Riccardo R 10

ITA 353 - Francesco 7

NB 33 - Stepherd 9

SUI 198 - Dominik 6 Heat #5 Rk

0 0 top 5 1st #1 NED 262 - Coen 2

0 0 1st #2 SLO 9 - Jan 7

0 0 2nd #1 FRA 541 - Justin 1

0 0 2nd #2 NED 800 - Lars 3

0 0 3rd #1 ITA 997 - Sebastian 5

0 0 3rd #2 CUR 2  - Aron 4

0 0 4th #1 SUI 193 - Michael 6

0 0 4th #2 ITA 192 - Luca 9

0 0 5th #1 ITA 1030 - Simone 10

5th #2 GBR 714 - Emily 8

Heat #2 Rk Heat #7, loosers Rk

CUR 2  - Aron 3 last 5 6th  #5 SUI 193 - Michael 6

CUR 914 - Jean Paul 7 6th  #6 FRA 161 - Marin 2

FRA 1111 - Arthur 8 7th  #5 SLO 9 - Jan 1

ITA 143 - Claudio 6 7th  #6 ITA 101 - Edward 7

GBR 714 - Emily 5 top 5 8th #5 GBR 714 - Emily 5

ITA 192 - Luca 4 8th #6 ITA 3 - Jacopo 3

ITA 1999 - Pietro 9 9th #5 ITA 192 - Luca 4

ITA 2250 - Edoardo 10 9th #6 ITA 808 - Michele 8

ITA 319 - Guglielmo 11 10th #5 ITA 1030 - Simone 9

NED 800 - Lars 2 10th #6 NB 117 - Jurgen 10

SLO 9 - Jan 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 last 5

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Heat #3 Rk Heat #8, winners Rk

FRA 159 - Thomas 1 1st #5 FRA 541 - Justin 3

ESP 334 - Marc 3 top 5 1st #6 FRA 32 - Simon 4

ITA 101 - Edward 4 2nd #5 NED 262 - Coen 2

NB 117 - Jurgen 2 2nd #6 ARU 4 - Ethan 1

ITA 1070 - Cecilia 6 3rd #5 NED 800 - Lars 9

ITA 135 - Dominik 7 3rd #6 ESP 334 - Marc 7

ITA 2012 - Niccolo 8 4th #5 CUR 2  - Aron 10

ITA 2204 - Alessia 9 4th #6 FRA 159 - Thomas 6

ITA 586 - Gregorio 10 5th #5 ITA 997 - Sebastian 5

ITA 719 - Maurizio 11 5th #6 ITA 297 - Riccardo P 8

TUR 296 - Murat 12 Heat #6 Rk

ITA 808 - Michele 5 top 5 1st #3 FRA 159 - Thomas 4

0 0 1st #4 ARU 4 - Ethan 2

0 0 2nd #3 NB 117 - Jurgen 10

0 0 2nd #4 FRA 32 - Simon 1

0 0 3rd #3 ESP 334 - Marc 3 top 5

0 0 3rd #4 FRA 161 - Marin 6

0 0 4th #3 ITA 101 - Edward 7

0 0 4th #4 ITA 297 - Riccardo P 5

0 0 5th #3 ITA 808 - Michele 9

5th #4 ITA 3 - Jacopo 8

Heat #4 Rk

ARU 4 - Ethan 1

CUR 211 - Oscar 8

FRA 32 - Simon 2

DEN 70 - Sissel Riis Dahl 7

FRA 161 - Marin 3 top 5

ITA 198 - Calvin 8

ITA 1997 - Filippo 9

ITA 3 - Jacopo 5

ITA 297 - Riccardo P 4

PER 20 - Alessio 6

SLO 2 - Jani 10

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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